
CIV Junior Aprilia

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Prove Libere

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 23 SALAROLI A. 1:00.379
Migliore

1 1:09.944 + 09.565 12:12:00.934  59,602

2 1:05.063 + 04.684 12:13:05.997  64,073

3 1:04.046 + 03.667 12:14:10.043  65,091

4 1:02.382 + 02.003 12:15:12.425  66,827

5 1:01.526 + 01.147 12:16:13.951  67,757

6 1:01.302 + 00.923 12:17:15.253  68,004

7 1:00.894 + 00.515 12:18:16.147  68,460

8 1:00.877 + 00.498 12:19:17.024  68,479

9 2:11.632 + 1:11.253 12:21:28.656  31,670

10 1:02.326 + 01.947 12:22:30.982  66,887

11 1:00.379 --------- 12:23:31.361  69,044

12 1:00.781 + 00.402 12:24:32.142  68,587

13 1:00.523 + 00.144 12:25:32.665  68,880

 Po. 2 - # 47 ZENATELLO F. + 00.350
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.774 + 06.045 12:11:55.637  62,431

2 1:02.240 + 01.511 12:12:57.877  66,979

3 1:01.383 + 00.654 12:13:59.260  67,915

4 1:00.976 + 00.247 12:15:00.236  68,368

5 1:02.214 + 01.485 12:16:02.450  67,007

6 1:00.729 --------- 12:17:03.179  68,646

7 1:01.259 + 00.530 12:18:04.438  68,052

8 1:00.796 + 00.067 12:19:05.234  68,570

 Po. 3 - # 76 FERRARI D. + 01.007
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.605 + 09.219 12:12:54.694  59,044

2 1:03.114 + 01.728 12:13:57.808  66,052

3 1:02.161 + 00.775 12:14:59.969  67,065

4 1:02.749 + 01.363 12:16:02.718  66,436

5 1:01.460 + 00.074 12:17:04.178  67,829

6 1:01.386 --------- 12:18:05.564  67,911

7 1:01.572 + 00.186 12:19:07.136  67,706

8 1:02.731 + 01.345 12:20:09.867  66,455

9 1:04.707 + 03.321 12:21:14.574  64,426

10 1:03.889 + 02.503 12:22:18.463  65,251

11 1:04.328 + 02.942 12:23:22.791  64,805

12 1:11.066 + 09.680 12:24:33.857  58,661

 Po. 4 - # 7 CEZZA M. + 01.440
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.666 + 03.847 12:11:49.775  63,485

2 1:04.263 + 02.444 12:12:54.038  64,871

3 1:03.089 + 01.270 12:13:57.127  66,078

4 1:03.861 + 02.042 12:15:00.988  65,279

5 1:02.311 + 00.492 12:16:03.299  66,903

6 1:01.853 + 00.034 12:17:05.152  67,399

7 1:01.819 --------- 12:18:06.971  67,436

8 1:01.860 + 00.041 12:19:08.831  67,391

9 2:19.237 + 1:17.418 12:21:28.068  29,940

10 1:05.027 + 03.208 12:22:33.095  64,109

 Po. 5 - # 34 SPECCHIERLA D. + 02.788
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.164 + 07.997 12:11:59.527  59,415

2 1:06.124 + 02.957 12:13:05.651  63,045

3 1:05.237 + 02.070 12:14:10.888  63,902

4 1:03.827 + 00.660 12:15:14.715  65,314

5 1:03.492 + 00.325 12:16:18.207  65,659

6 1:03.619 + 00.452 12:17:21.826  65,528

7 1:03.660 + 00.493 12:18:25.486  65,485

8 1:03.738 + 00.571 12:19:29.224  65,405

9 1:03.345 + 00.178 12:20:32.569  65,811

10 1:03.716 + 00.549 12:21:36.285  65,428

11 1:03.167 --------- 12:22:39.452  65,996

12 1:03.296 + 00.129 12:23:42.748  65,862

13 1:03.318 + 00.151 12:24:46.066  65,839

Fastest lap: 1:00.379 
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